The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
1
NS2H-2W Series
MOTIEN
T E C H N O L O G Y
      2W Unregulated Dual output

 “X” Option for Input / Output Clearance > 8.2mm
with alternative pinout
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
NS 2 H - 05 20 05 D  X
⑴ ⑵ ⑶  ⑷ ⑸ ⑹ ⑺ ⑻
(1) Series  (4) Input Voltage Range  (7) Output Type
  05 -  4.5 - 5.5V  D - Dual output
(2) Watt   12 - 10.8 - 13.2V
2 - 2 W  15 - 13.5 - 16.5V  (8) PinOut Type
  24 - 21.6 - 26.4V  Blank -  2.54mm Pin Pitch
(3) High Isolation    X - 2.0mm Pin Pitch
   (5) Positive Output Voltage
  15 - 15 V
  18 - 18 V
   20 - 20 V
   (6) Negative Output Voltage
   3R5 - 3.5 V
   05 - 5 V
NS2H  2W Unregulated Dual Output
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
2
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE TYPICAL  AT 25°C, NOMINAL INPUT AND FULL LOAD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
MODEL NUMBER
INPUT
Voltage Range
(VDC)
INPUT Current OUTPUT
Voltage
(VDC)
OUTPUT Current EFFICIENCY
@FL
(%, typ.)
Capacitive
Load
(μF, max.)
Certification No-Load
(mA, max.)
Full Load
(mA, typ.)
Min. load
(mA)
Full load
(mA)
NS2H-05153R5D 4.5-5.5 40 493.8 +15 / -3.5 0 +66 / -300
+100 /-140
81 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-051505D 4.5-5.5 40 481.9 +15 / -5 0
+66 / -200
+100 /-80
83 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-05183R5D 4.5-5.5 40 493.8 +18 / -3.5 0
+55 / -300
+80 /-140
81 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-051805D 4.5-5.5 40 481.9 +18 / -5 0
+55 / -200
+80 /-80
83 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-05203R5D 4.5-5.5 40 487.8 +20 / -3.5 0
+50 / -300
+80 /-140
82 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-052005D 4.5-5.5 40 481.9 +20 / -5 0
+50 / -200
+80 /-80
83 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-12153R5D 10.8-13.2 25 198.4 +15 / -3.5 0
+66 / -300
+100 /-140
84 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-121505D 10.8-13.2 25 193.8 +15 / -5 0
+66 / -200
+100 /-80
86 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-12183R5D 10.8-13.2 25 198.4 +18 / -3.5 0
+55 / -300
+80 /-140
84 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-121805D 10.8-13.2 25 193.8 +18 / -5 0
+55 / -200
+80 /-80
86 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-12203R5D 10.8-13.2 25 198.4 +20 / -3.5 0
+50 / -300
+80 /-140
84 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-122005D 10.8-13.2 25 193.8 +20 / -5 0
+50 / -200
+80 /-80
86 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-15153R5D 13.5-16.5 20 158.7 +15 / -3.5 0
+66 / -300
+100 /-140
84 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-151505D 13.5-16.5 20 155.0 +15 / -5 0
+66 / -200
+100 /-80
86 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-15183R5D 13.5-16.5 20 158.7 +18 / -3.5 0
+55 / -300
+80 /-140
84 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-151805D 13.5-16.5 20 155.0 +18 / -5 0
+55 / -200
+80 /-80
86 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-15203R5D 13.5-16.5 20 158.7 +20 / -3.5 0
+50 / -300
+80 /-140
84 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-152005D 13.5-16.5 20 155.0 +20 / -5 0
+50 / -200
+80 /-80
86 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-24153R5D 21.6-26.4 15 99.2 +15 / -3.5 0
+66 / -300
+100 /-140
84 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-241505D 21.6-26.4 15 96.9 +15 / -5 0
+66 / -200
+100 /-80
86 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-24183R5D 21.6-26.4 15 99.2 +18 / -3.5 0
+55 / -300
+80 /-140
84 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE
NS2H-241805D 21.6-26.4 15 96.9 +18 / -5 0
+55 / -200
+80 /-80
86 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-24203R5D 21.6-26.4 15 99.2 +20 / -3.5 0
+50 / -300
+80 /-140
84 +47 / -470 CE
NS2H-242005D 21.6-26.4 15 96.9 +20 / -5 0
+50 / -200
+80 /-80
86 +47 / -470 UL / CB / CE